

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.140 OF 2014

(For prel. hearing)

BABU RAM JAKHAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

Ms. Ayushi Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after disposal of Civil Appeal Nos.2049-2053 of 2011.

Any appointment made shall be subject to the decision of this writ petition.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master | (Indu Satija)

|Assistant Registrar