

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 140/2014

BABU RAM JAKHAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(I.A. No. 4-Appln. for exemption from filing O.T)

Date :11/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Neha Meena, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh K Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Saini, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.05.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar