

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 140/2014

BABU RAM JAKHAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and intervention
and office report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayar, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has yet to file the counter affidavit.

Be filed within four weeks' time, as last opportunity.

Service of respondent No.2 is complete but none has
entered appearance.

Service report of respondent No.3 is still awaited.

List again on 1.2.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar