

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 140/2014

BABU RAM JAKHAR &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION&amp;ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and intervention  
and office report)

Date : 13/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr T Gopal, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vandita Nain, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROpportunity to respondent no.1 to file counter affidavit  
has already been declined.

None appears for respondent no.3 despite due service.

Respondent no.2 is granted four weeks time as last  
opportunity for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 12.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar