

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 140/2014

BABU RAM JAKHAR & ORS
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS.
t(s)

Responden

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and intervention
and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Heena Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Opportunity to respondent no.1 to file counter
affidavit has been declined.

Respondent no.2 has already filed counter affidavit.

Respondent no.3 has been duly served but none h
as
entered appearance.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before

the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SONALI SAUND
Date: 2016.07.13
16:52:23 IST
Reason:

(CHIRAG BHANU SIN

GH)

Registrar