

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7 & 8/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 140/2014
BABU RAM JAKHAR & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION&ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
Date : 07/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The writ petition be listed at an early date.

IA nos. 7 & 8/2016 be listed along with the writ
petition.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER