

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2049-2053/2011

RAMESHWAR RAM CHHABA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SER.COMM.AJMER . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(CONNECTED MATTER MENTIONED IN SLP (c) 11701/2017)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 140/2014 (X)SLP(C) No. 11701/2017 (XV)

Date : 14-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Mansi Gupta, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on Monday i.e. 17th July, 2017.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(MADHU NARULA)
BRANCH OFFICER